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The Colony HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

TCHS Varsity

Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 19

Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 29

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 13

Mar 15

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

7:30 PM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

11:00 AM

5:30 PM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

@ Irving MacArthur

@ Plano East

vs Frisco Centennial

vs Frisco Memorial

@ Denton Ryan

vs Lewisville

@ Independence

@ Mckinney

@ Lewisville

@ Arlington Lamar

@ Denton Guyer

@ Garland

@ Irving MacArthur

@ WT White

@ Lakeview Centennial

@ Lewisville

@ Plano

@ Frisco Memorial

@ Waco Midway

@ Lamar

@ Carrollton Creekview

vs Carrollton Creekview

Plano East HS

TCHS Baseball Field

TCHS Baseball Field

Denton Ryan HS

TCHS Baseball Field

Frisco Independence HS

Frisco Independence HS

Lewisville HS

Lewisville HS

Lewisville HS

Irving MacArthur HS

Irving MacArthur HS

South Grand Prairie

South Grand Prairie

Irving MacArthur HS

Frisco Memorial Stadium

Frisco Emmerson HS

Frisco Panther Creek HS

Creekview HS

TCHS Baseball Field



Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 13

Apr 16

Apr 19

Apr 20

Apr 23

Apr 26

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

@ Newman Smith

vs Newman Smith

vs Frisco

@ Frisco

@ Lonestar

vs Lonestar

vs Wakeland

@ Wakeland

@ McKinney North

vs RL Turner

@ RL Turner

@ Lake Dallas

@ Reedy

vs Reedy

Newman Smith HS

TCHS Baseball Field

TCHS Baseball Field

Frisco Memorial Stadium

Frisco Lone Star HS

TCHS Baseball Field

TCHS Baseball Field

Frisco Wakeland HS

Mckinney North High School

TCHS Baseball Field

RL Turner HS

Lake Dallas HS

Frisco Reedy HS

TCHS Baseball Field



