

2023/2024 The Colony HS - Baseball (M) Varsity TCHS Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 3	11:00 AM	@ Irving MacArthur		
Feb 6	6:00 PM	@ Plano East	Plano East HS	
Feb 9	5:30 PM	vs Frisco Centennial	TCHS Baseball Field	
Feb 13	5:30 PM	vs Frisco Memorial	TCHS Baseball Field	
Feb 16	4:00 PM	@ Denton Ryan	Denton Ryan HS	
Feb 19	11:00 AM	vs Lewisville	TCHS Baseball Field	
Feb 22	10:00 AM	@ Independence	Frisco Independence HS	
Feb 22	12:30 PM	@ Mckinney	Frisco Independence HS	
Feb 23	10:00 AM	@ Lewisville	Lewisville HS	
Feb 23	12:30 PM	@ Arlington Lamar	Lewisville HS	
Feb 24	10:00 AM	@ Denton Guyer	Lewisville HS	
Feb 29	2:30 PM	@ Garland	Irving MacArthur HS	
Feb 29	7:30 PM	@ Irving MacArthur	Irving MacArthur HS	
Mar 1	10:00 AM	@ WT White	South Grand Prairie	
Mar 1	2:30 PM	@ Lakeview Centennial	South Grand Prairie	
Mar 2	11:00 AM	@ Lewisville	Irving MacArthur HS	
Mar 7	5:30 PM	@ Plano		
Mar 8	12:30 PM	@ Frisco Memorial	Frisco Memorial Stadium	
Mar 9	10:00 AM	@ Waco Midway	Frisco Emmerson HS	
Mar 9	12:30 PM	@ Lamar	Frisco Panther Creek HS	
Mar 13	7:30 PM	@ Carrollton Creekview	Creekview HS	
Mar 15	7:30 PM	vs Carrollton Creekview	TCHS Baseball Field	

Mar 19	7:30 PM	@ Newman Smith	Newman Smith HS
Mar 22	7:30 PM	vs Newman Smith	TCHS Baseball Field
Mar 26	7:30 PM	vs Frisco	TCHS Baseball Field
Mar 28	7:30 PM	@ Frisco	Frisco Memorial Stadium
Apr 2	7:30 PM	@ Lonestar	Frisco Lone Star HS
Apr 5	7:30 PM	vs Lonestar	TCHS Baseball Field
Apr 9	7:30 PM	vs Wakeland	TCHS Baseball Field
Apr 12	7:30 PM	@ Wakeland	Frisco Wakeland HS
Apr 13	12:00 PM	@ McKinney North	Mckinney North High School
Apr 16	7:30 PM	vs RL Turner	TCHS Baseball Field
Apr 19	7:30 PM	@ RL Turner	RL Turner HS
Apr 20	12:00 PM	@ Lake Dallas	Lake Dallas HS
Apr 23	7:30 PM	@ Reedy	Frisco Reedy HS
Apr 26	7:30 PM	vs Reedy	TCHS Baseball Field